
2004C012-PRAFULA KUMAR MISHRA MURKAR

2004G015-RABI TAMARBI DUMBAGUDA

2004G016-GONESWAR KULADIP PODAGADA

2004G082-JUNATHAN HIAL GIRLIGUMMA

2004G083-KETAN HALABA P.E.O PINDAPADAR PINDAPADAR

2004G084-AMIYA MAHAPATRA PAIKPHULBEDA

2004G085-GANGADHAR BEHERA DASMANTHPUR

2004G086-SUSANT KUMAR SATAPATHY PARAJABEDAPADAR

2004G111-SUSANT KUMAR SATPATHY P.E.O GADIAGUDA GADIAGUDA

2004G112-KARTIKA KUMAR CHAUDHARY P.E.O NANDIGAM NANDIGAM

2004G113-SADANANDA BEHERA MALKANGIRI

2004G114-KETAN HALABA PEO LULLA LULLA

2004G135-KARNA  PEO CHIKAMBO CHIKAMBO

2004G136-KARNA ROUT PEO CHANABADA CHANABADA

2004G137-GANGADHAR BEHERA MURKAR

2004W008-DAYAMATI THKURA TARINI SHG CHATAGUDA PODAGADA

2004W013-RAJESWERI KANDAPAN SECY. MAA MARIA WSHG 
MUJANGA

MUJANGO

2004W017-MADHURI KHOSLA SECY. SHANTI SHG KITTESH CHANABADA

2004W018-KALPANA BENYA SECY. SHANTI SHG PODAGADA PODAGADA

2004W019-PADMA JANII SECY. SIBASI WSHG PODEIPUT GADIAGUDA

2004W020-JAYANTI KHARA SECY. ISWAR SHG DUARSUNI DUARSUNI

2004W021-ANJALI BAGH ISRAIL SHG MUJANGO

2004W057-NANDAI GOUDA MAA DURGA SHG PAIKPHULBEDA

2004W080-BASANTI KULDIP SECY. EMANUEL SHG RUNJAGUDA MUJANGO

2004W132-SABITA BISOI SIBASANKAR SHG BILANGSIL GADIAGUDA
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 Retail Centres of Dasamanthpur Block from PEG, Kamaraguda

Name of the 
Block/ULB

Name of the Retail Centres Location


